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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

47191
Sailing yacht

Oceanis 31 Moody Blues

Greece / Lefkas, Marina Lefkas

2010
2(2)
€2.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 31 Moody Blues

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Full batten main sail: Battened main sail,

General: 12V sockets, Anchor, Bed linen and towels,
Boarding ladder, Cabin fans, Chart table, Cockpit shower,
Control panel, Echo sounder, Electric windlass (1500W),
Furling Genoa, GPS navigation, Life raft, Port taxes - Lefkas
marine, Sink,

Lazy bag: Lazy bag,

Lazy jack: Lazy jack,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Radio-CD player: Radio-CD player,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Teak deck: Teak deck,

Price per week / Season 2024

31.12.-22.04.
€1.110

17.06.-01.07.
€2.185

26.08. - 02.09.
€2.235

14.10.-31.12.
€1.220

31.08. - 14.09.
€2.035

28.09.-12.10.

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

22.04.-20.05.

€1.370

01.07.-22.07.

€2.295

02.09. - 16.09.

€2.035

31.12.-20.04.

€1.110

14.09. - 28.09.

€1.795

12.10.-31.12.

20.05.-17.06.
€1.735
22.07.-19.08. 19.08. - 26.08.
€2.535 €2.345
16.09. - 30.09. 30.09. - 14.10.
€1.795 €1.395
20.04.-18.05. 18.05. - 15.06.
€1.370 €1.735

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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€1.395 €1.220
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